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216F000034: Procurement  of
6OKW/75kYA  {Continuous Duty),
T0KW/87.7k¥A}  (Prime) BOKW/100kYA
(Stondby) 360V [interchongeable 1o 440V},
3phase, 60Hz, 0.BOPF, 1800RPM. Electric
Diesel Generator Set for the supply,
monting ead intallation of 3 Continueus
Duty Type Generator supplying Jaw
Crusher instolled in DPWH-Athoy AES, RES
Pavlog, Ligo (PR No. 22-07-22% duted
7/20/2022), DPWH RO V-EMD-Alboy AES,
RES Compound, Pauleg, Ligas, Albay

Mo

No

Public Bidding

85112

§ta/2022

8/24/2022

B/24/2002

8312022

9192022

£A 11518 Cont. Regular 2021 Cont.

1,600,000.00

1,350,000.00

8122022

8/24/2022

8/24j2022

§n/nn

%12/

21GF00035: MDOE — Mointenanca,
Repoir  ond  Rehobilitotion  of
infrosteucture  Focilities  and  Other
Reiuted Activities — Muintenance Services
for Automoted Traffic Datn Collection
Program (PR Mo, 22-09-308 doted
9/12/2022), Alboy, Comarings  Sur;
Comarines Norte, Mushote, {atandvanes
and Sersogon.

Muintenomta
Division

Public Bidding

10/13-11/4/2022

10/20/2022

11/4{2022

/42022

11/11/2022

/232022

RA 11518 Extended Regular 2021 Cont.
MOOE

1,240,170.00

1,235,510.00

10/20/2022

11/4/2022

11/4/2022

11112022

1132022

216F00036: Purchose of  vorious
supplias needed for the condud of (¥
2027 Natiorwide Traffic and Axle Load
Survey within the Regios (PR Ho. 22-0%-

303 doted 9/8/2022)

Planning and
Desgin Diision

Poblic 8idding

10/21/2022

10/24-30/2022

1j2j2022

RA 14518 Extended Regular 2621 Cont.

2,425,697.50

1/2j2022

nj14j02

F1/14/2022

1212022

11/29/2022

CANCELLED {Dus o its pracurement will
na Jonger serve tha purpose)
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